July 2016 Meetings
Friday, July 1, 2016, 1st Issue Tax Bill Due for 2016.
Friday, July 1, 2016, Department of Motor Vehicles at the Colebrook Town Hall. (lunch 12:00 – 12:30)
Monday, July 4, 2016, CLOSED 

Tuesday, July 5, 2016, Planning Board @ 6:00 p.m. at the Colebrook Town Hall.
Tuesday, July 5, 2016, Library Trustee meeting at 6:30 p.m. @ Colebrook Library.
Wednesday, July 6, 2016, Fred Smith Town Assessor @ 8:00 a.m. @ Colebrook Town Hall.

Monday, July 11, 2016, CMA Conference Call & Selectmen Meeting @ 12:00 p.m. @ Colebrook Town Hall.

Monday, July 11, 2016, Selectmen meeting @ 5:00 p.m. @ Colebrook Town Hall.
Tuesday, July 12, 2016, Trustee of Trustee Meeting at 3:00 p.m. @ Colebrook Town Hall.  (CANCELED)
Wednesday, July 13, 2016, Cemetery Meeting @ 3:30 p.m. @ Colebrook Town Hall.

Thursday, July 14, 2016, Dispatch Meeting at 5:30 p.m. in Colebrook.
Friday, July 15, 2016, Department of Motor Vehicles at the Colebrook Town Hall. (lunch 12:00 – 12:30)

Monday, July 18, 2016, The Start of Main Street Project.
Wednesday, July 20, 2016, Summer Reading program at the Library.
Wednesday, July 20, 2016, Fred Smith Town Assessor @ 8:00 a.m. @ Colebrook Town Hall.
Wednesday, July 20, 2016, CMA Engineers and Greg from JP Sicard, regular monthly meeting at 12:30 p.m. at the Colebrook Town Hall. 
Thursday, July 21, 2016, North Country Council Transportation Advisory Committee 1-3 p.m. in Littleton.
Monday, July 25, 2016, CMA Engineers Conference Call @ 12:00 p.m. @ Colebrook Town Hall.

Monday, July 25, 2016, Selectmen meeting @ 5:00 p.m. @ Colebrook Town Hall. (meet the new Superintendent Bruce Beasley)
Tuesday, July 26, 2016, Trustee of Trustee Meeting at 3:00 p.m. @ Colebrook Town Hall.
Friday, July 29, 2016, Department of Motor Vehicles at the Colebrook Town Hall. (lunch 12:00 – 12:30)

NO CONSEVATION MEETING UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE
NO REC. DEPT. MEETING IN THE SUMMER UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE
NO 45TH MEETING IN JULY

